2-4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:40 PM

7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:15 PM
10:45 PM

7:30 AM
7:50 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM
8:45 AM

9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM

Registration
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Meet Small Group in Dining Hall Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
Worship Center Doors Open
Opening Celebration
Checkpoint
Store Open
Fellowship: Night Swim 5th - 6th
Dance Party at the Pavilion 3rd-4th
In Rooms / Buildings
Lights Out

Green Camp Breakfast

Orange Camp Breakfast

Green & Blue TAWG

Blue Camp Breakfast

Orange TAWG

Room Checkout

Meet Small Group in Dining Hall Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
Worship Center Doors Open

Closing Celebration

Groups Depart

7:30 AM
7:50 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM
11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Green Camp Breakfast
Orange Camp Breakfast
Green & Blue TAWG
Blue Camp Breakfast
Orange TAWG
Group Leader Meeting - Conf Center Lobby
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration
5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd - 4th Grade - BreakThru
5th-6th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
3rd-4th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
Pick up students from WC Parking Lot
Green Camp Lunch
Orange & Blue meet at Pav - Crossbowl
Orange Camp Lunch
Green meet at Pav for Crossbowl
Blue Camp Lunch
Green & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #1 (Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #1
Orange Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Blue Camp - POI #1
Orange & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Orange Camp - POl #1
Blue Camp - POI #2
Green & Orange meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #3
Green Camp - POl #2
Orange Camp - POl #2
Blue Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time /
Free Time
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Store Closes)
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Store Open
Fellowship: Night Swim 3rd - 4th
Dance Party at the Pavilion 5th-6th
In Rooms / Buildings
Lights Out

7:30 AM
7:50 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM
11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Green Camp Breakfast
Orange Camp Breakfast
Green & Blue TAWG
Blue Camp Breakfast
Orange TAWG
Group Leader Meeting - Conf Center Lobby
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration
5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd - 4th Grade - BreakThru
5th-6th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
3rd-4th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
Pick up students from WC Parking Lot
Green Camp Lunch -
Orange & Blue meet at Pavilion
Orange Camp Lunch
Green meet at Pavilion
Blue Camp Lunch
Green & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #1 (Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #3
Orange Camp - Pool / Inflatable Time
Blue Camp - POl #3
Orange & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Pool / Inflatable Time
Orange Camp -/POI #3 /
Blue Camp - POI #4
Green & Orange meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #3
Green Camp - POl #4
Orange Camp - POl #4
Blue Camp - Pool / Inflatable Time
Crossbowl Championship
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Store Closes)
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Store Open
Fellowship: Crossings Got Talent
In Rooms / Buildings
Lights Out

2024 LINDEN VALLEY KIDS CAMP



2-4:00 PM Registration
5:00 PM Dinner
5:00 PM Green Camp
5:30 PM Orange Camp
6:00 PM Blue Camp
6:40 PM Meet Small Group at Basketball Court
Adult Leader Meeting in Chapel
7:25 PM Chapel Doors Open
7:30 PM Opening Celebration
8:30 PM Checkpoint
9:00 PM Store Open
9:00 PM Fellowship: Night Swim
10:15 PM In Rooms / Buildings
10:45 PM Lights Out
7:30 AM Green Camp Breakfast
7:50 AM Orange Camp Breakfast
Green & Blue TAWG
8:10 AM Blue Camp Breakfast
Orange TAWG
8:20 AM Room Checkout
8:45 AM Meet Small Group at Basketball Court
Adult Leader Meeting in Chapel
9:15 AM Chapel Doors Open
9:20 AM Closing Celebration
9:50 AM Groups Depart
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7:30 AM
7:50 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM
11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:15PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Green Camp Breakfast
Orange Camp Breakfast
Green & Blue TAWG
Blue Camp Breakfast
Orange TAWG

Group Leader Meeting - Conf Center Lobby

Chapel Doors Open

Morning Celebration

5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd - 4th Grade - BreakThru

5th-6th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
5th-6th Grade - BreakThru

3rd-4th Grade - Small Group Bible Study

Group Leader pick up students from Court

Green Camp Lunch

Orange & Blue meet at Court for Crossbowl

Orange Camp Lunch
Green meet at Court for Crossbowl
Blue Camp Lunch
Green & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #1 (Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #1
Orange Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Blue Camp - POI #1
Orange & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Orange Camp - POl #1
Blue Camp - POI #2

Green & Orange meet at Basketball Courts

Rotation #3
Green Camp - POl #2
Orange Camp - POl #2
Blue Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Free Time
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Store Closes)
Blue Camp
Chapel Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Store Open
Fellowship: Dance Party at Ampitheater
In Rooms / Buildings
Lights Out

7:30 AM
7:50 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM
11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Green Camp Breakfast
Orange Camp Breakfast
Green & Blue TAWG
Blue Camp Breakfast
Orange TAWG

Group Leader Meeting - Conf Center Lobby

Chapel Doors Open

Morning Celebration

5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd - 4th Grade - BreakThru

5th-6th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
5th-6th Grade - BreakThru

3rd-4th Grade - Small Group Bible Study
Group Leader pick up students from Court
Green Camp Lunch

Orange & Blue meet at Court for Crossbowl

Orange Camp Lunch
Green meet at Court for Crossbowl
Blue Camp Lunch
Green & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #1 (Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #3
Orange Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Blue Camp - POl #3
Orange & Blue meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Orange Camp -/POI #3
Blue Camp - POI #4
Green & Orange meet at Basketball Courts
Rotation #3
Green Camp - POl #4
Orange Camp - POl #4
Blue Camp - Pool/Inflatable Time
Crossbowl Championship
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Store Closes)
Blue Camp
Chapel Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Store Open
Fellowship: Crossings Got Talent
In Rooms / Buildings
Lights Out

2024 CARSON SPRINGS KIDS CAMP




